
  Project:

  Location:

  Fixture Type:

  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:

Mako
  WS-W18122  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Sleek and striking. Modern lighting designed at just the right angle. This low-profile wall
sconce projects a blade of light on the wall behind to feature its own silhouette and
asecond blade cast downward to light the path below. Defined by an angular upright,
Mako enhances both interior and exterior locations as a wet listed, ADA Compliant
architectural luminaire.Customize your color temperature from three choices.
FEATURES

• Driver concealed within the canopy
• Down and indirect illumination
• Built in color temperature adjustability. Switch from 3000K/3500K/4000K

SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 50000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Wet Location Listed

Input 120/277V

Dimming TRIAC: 100-10%

Mounting Can be mounted on wall vertically or upside down

Color Temp 3000K,3500K,4000K

CRI 90

Construction Extruded aluminum body with white silk screen glass

  Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
 WS-W18122    22"  3000K

 3000K
 3500K
 3500K
 4000K
 4000K

 AL    Brushed Aluminum
 BK    Black
 AL    Brushed Aluminum
 BK    Black
 AL    Brushed Aluminum
 BK    Black

  16.7W
  16.7W
  16.7W
  16.7W
  16.7W
  16.7W

  1500
  1500
  1500
  1500
  1500
  1500

  364
  364
  434
  434
  410
  410

Example:  WS-W18122-40-BK

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

ModernForms.com | Phone: (866) 810-6615 | Fax (800) 526-2585 MODERN FORMSCentral Distribution Center: 1600 Distribution Ct, Lithia Springs, GA 30122
Western Distribution Center: 1750 Archibald Avenue, Ontario, CA 91760

http://www.tcpdf.org

	fixture_type: 
	input_catalog_number: 
	project: 
	location: 
	zstylezmatsize: Off
	zcctdesc: Off
	zfinishzfinishdescr: Off
	input_catalog_number: 
	input_catalog_number: 
	input_catalog_number: 


