



WS-W18122

	Project:	
	Location:	
-		

Fixture Type:

Catalog Number:



Mako

WS-W18122

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Sleek and striking. Modern lighting designed at just the right angle. This low-profile wall sconce projects a blade of light on the wall behind to feature its own silhouette and asecond blade cast downward to light the path below. Defined by an angular upright, Mako enhances both interior and exterior locations as a wet listed, ADA Compliant architectural luminaire. Customize your color temperature from three choices.

FEATURES

- \bullet Driver concealed within the canopy
- Down and indirect illumination
- Built in color temperature adjustability. Switch from 3000K/3500K/4000K

SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life	50000 Hours
Standards	ETL, cETL,Wet Location Listed
Input	120/277V
Dimming	TRIAC: 100-10%
Mounting	Can be mounted on wall vertically or upside down
Color Temp	3000K,3500K,4000K
CRI	90
Construction	Extruded aluminum body with white silk screen glass

Model & Size	Color Temp	Finish	LED Watts	LED Lumens	Delivered Lumens
WS-W18122 22"	3000K	AL Brushed Aluminum	16.7W	1500	364
	3000K	BK Black	16.7W	1500	364
	3500K	AL Brushed Aluminum	16.7W	1500	434
	3500K	BK Black	16.7W	1500	434
	4000K	AL Brushed Aluminum	16.7W	1500	410
	4000K	BK Black	16.7W	1500	410

Example: WS-W18122-40-BK